
OtherIndustry

1992/04/30Listing Date

1.Commissioning civil construction companies to build public housings and commercial building

for rent and sale. 2.In charge of developing and planning factories and office buildings within

local or foreign industrial estate for rent and sale. 3.Business of processing, packing, assorting,

storing, reproducing and wholesaling commodities. Prospect for the future, the industry of

building and construction will continuous blooming. Our company will put out more projects of

exquisite office building or residential house in every district of Taipei city, in order to gain the

best sale and profit. And hyper-market business is getting mature, it is estimated the amount of

sale will be growing constantly and steady in future.
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5,451,77335.053/28

3,020,42335.153/29

3,759,03835.454/1

4,877,90735.054/2

4,740,30034.654/3

4,469,37534.54/8

3,990,28534.954/9

3,985,15035.04/10

7,471,65534.94/11

5,326,59034.954/12

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

7,161,23435.24/15

10,051,16134.454/16

4,479,36534.854/17

21,328,47736.454/18

14,610,26936.154/19

17,339,80936.64/22

9,547,28036.954/23

7,513,28836.854/24

5,303,57336.854/25

18,512,23137.94/26

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

18,272,01738.754/29

27,390,65838.454/30

84,067,82842.255/2

97,541,04942.455/3

50,167,98643.15/6

34,808,46241.85/7

23,998,70940.75/8

16,076,99640.25/9

15,197,41340.55/10

45,390,60443.95/13

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

 

Closing Price



-1,670,447+93,81803/28

+556,000+15,00003/29

+1,561,000-240,00004/1

-2,865,748-105,30004/2

-2,732,800-2,72804/3

-1,134,488+28,47104/8

+611,044+41,01604/9

-136,000+30,00004/10

-2,247,000+110,36104/11

-764,804+52,51304/12

+2,523,108-52,345+200,0004/15

-5,593,201-6,04604/16

+931,000-229,05704/17

+10,460,092+419,464+120,0004/18

-3,405,288-277,00004/19

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

+1,553,240+773,92604/22

+4,905,094+123,10504/23

+204,728+96,04304/24

+877,050+60,15404/25

+2,328,028+545,91504/26

+1,663,327+263,235+128,0004/29

-1,290,030-1,050+242,0004/30

+10,269,805+2,374,61605/2

+5,776,000+501,914+546,0005/3

-4,216,000-238,73205/6

+4,767,220-454,611-128,0005/7

+3,380,147+128,728-87,0005/8

-4,781,978+281,22605/9

-788,525+314,81005/10

-2,865,335+2,359,622-468,0005/13

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



10,010,4689.3510,961,77210.666,335,3576.202,263,5142.222019

10,778,4625.8810,076,2295.635,975,2474.573,081,1963.052020

17,964,6747.9815,952,3857.1311,186,7957.167,022,3814.562021

10,761,3563.0015,471,1844.6610,269,8844.784,004,2421.912022

9,813,0162.6512,222,7843.675,597,6841.62535,5330.102023

------9,595,0422.462024

Income from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

+2+1523/28

0+113/29

+4-494/1

-3+784/2

+7-2324/3

0+1394/8

+4-294/9

0+1494/10

-5+1554/11

-1+1444/12

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

0-1824/15

-1-44/16

0-794/17

+17-8214/18

-15+4474/19

0+1334/22

+3-4204/23

0-2024/24

0+1894/25

+4-244/26

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

+11+974/29

+6+3524/30

+238+12,9595/2

+405-10,3485/3

-123+1,0635/6

-21-3845/7

-87-3105/8

-69+3125/9

-6-325/10

+58+1,8395/13

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



12.843/28

12.883/29

12.994/1

12.844/2

12.694/3

12.644/8

12.804/9

12.824/10

12.784/11

12.804/12

PE ratioDate

12.894/15

12.624/16

12.774/17

13.354/18

13.244/19

13.414/22

13.534/23

13.504/24

13.504/25

13.884/26

PE ratioDate

14.194/29

14.084/30

15.485/2

15.555/3

15.795/6

15.315/7

14.915/8

14.735/9

14.845/10

16.085/13

PE ratioDate

1,568,526,0002019/05

1,422,606,0002019/06

1,484,640,0002019/07

1,383,013,0002019/08

1,602,002,0002019/09

1,670,152,0002019/10

1,570,312,0002019/11

1,701,709,0002019/12

1,168,710,0002020/01

1,373,005,0002020/02

1,364,091,0002020/03

1,044,406,0002020/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

1,611,979,0002020/05

1,146,071,0002020/06

1,452,792,0002020/07

1,847,071,0002020/08

1,927,387,0002020/09

1,533,763,0002020/10

2,373,739,0002020/11

2,385,278,0002020/12

2,428,261,0002021/01

1,215,207,0002021/02

1,610,483,0002021/03

2,042,077,0002021/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

2,387,135,0002021/05

1,928,395,0002021/06

2,925,757,0002021/07

3,573,571,0002021/08

1,976,853,0002021/09

2,003,578,0002021/10

1,943,728,0002021/11

3,207,869,0002021/12

2,496,170,0002022/01

1,485,434,0002022/02

2,307,517,0002022/03

2,522,275,0002022/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

1,738,217,0002022/05

3,384,698,0002022/06

2,846,856,0002022/07

2,323,847,0002022/08

2,627,721,0002022/09

2,360,372,0002022/10

2,747,255,0002022/11

5,195,965,0002022/12

1,671,450,0002023/01

2,778,101,0002023/02

1,836,194,0002023/03

2,172,003,0002023/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

2,879,621,0002023/05

1,970,152,0002023/06

1,665,515,0002023/07

1,870,716,0002023/08

1,802,913,0002023/09

3,063,088,0002023/10

2,653,061,0002023/11

2,916,478,0002023/12

2,900,320,0002024/01

1,640,917,0002024/02

2,441,146,0002024/03

2,687,510,0002024/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



5.000001.0000020192020/06/092019

4.000001.0000020202021/06/152020

5.000002.0000020212022/06/152021

0.000000.0000020222023/06/092022

0.000001.5000020232024/05/292023

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2024/05/08 15:54:00Announcement of settlement of transction contract for building materials of Ruentex Showacho on

behalf of subsidiary Ruentex Construction & Development Co., Ltd.

2024/05/08 15:52:57Announcement of settlement of demolition contract and construction contract of Ruentex

Showacho on behalf of subsidiary Ruentex Construction & Development Co., Ltd.

2024/05/13 17:07:22Announcement of construction contract of Ruentex Chongqing North Road and Ruentex Ruanqiao

with Ruentex Engineering & Construction Co., Ltd.

2024/05/13 17:04:16Announcement of equity acquisition of Ruentex Construction & Development Co., Ltd.

2024/05/13 17:00:04Announcement the Company's the first quarters of 2024 consolidated financial report have been

submitted to the Board of Directors.

DateSubject
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